

STEAM BOILER FEED PUMP PARTS LIST (included in the kit)

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	SIZE	QTY.
17	70220	FRAME	CAST IRON	2 3/4" x 1 3/4" x 1 1/2"	1
2	00306	CYLINDER	GUNMETAL	1 3/8" x 1 1/8" x 1 1/8"	1
5	00305	STEAM CHEST	GUNMETAL	1 3/8" x 1 1/8" x 1/2"	1
10	00303	BACK COVER	GUNMETAL	1 5/8" x 1 1/8" x 1/4"	1
16	00304	FRONT COVER	GUNMETAL	1 5/8" x 1 1/8" x 5/8"	1
20	00301	TAPPET	GUNMETAL	1" x 1/2" x 1/4"	1
37	70222	PUMP BODY	GUNMETAL	2 1/4" x 1 3/8" x 3/8"	1
40	00302	PUMP HEAD	GUNMETAL	1 3/8" x 1" x 1"	1
1	AL630	CYLINDER LAGGING	ALUMINIUM	2 7/8" x 1 5/16"	1
39, 44, 46	61536	PUMP GASKETS	COPPERITE	2 7/8" x 3/4" x 1/2"	1
38, 42	72394	BALLS	STAINLESS STEEL	5/16" Ø	2
18, 25, 30	72432	GLAND PACKING	GRAPHITE YARN	1mm x 6"	1
4, 9, 15	72435	CYLINDER GASKETS	OAKENSTRONG	3" x 3"	1
3	71815	ROUND HEAD SCREWS	BRASS	8BA x 1/8"	4
31	71789	COUNTER SUNK SCREWS	MILD STEEL	7BA x 1/4"	2
35	71675	SETSCREW	MILD STEEL	5BA x 7/16"	1
28	71679	SETSCREWS	MILD STEEL	7BA x 3/16"	2
13, 32	71680	SETSCREWS	MILD STEEL	7BA x 1/4"	2
11	71736	STUDS	MILD STEEL	7BA x 3/8"	4
33	71737	STUDS	MILD STEEL	7BA x 7/16"	2
6	71739	STUDS	MILD STEEL	7BA x 5/8"	4
41	71697	BOLTS	MILD STEEL	5BA x 3/8"	2
36	71753	NUT	MILD STEEL	5BA FULL	1
7, 12, 23, 34	71755	NUTS	MILD STEEL	7BA FULL	11

STEAM BOILER FEED PUMP PARTS LIST (not included in the kit)

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	SIZE	QTY.
21, 22		CLAMP & BUSH	MILD STEEL	3/16" Ø x 2"	1
27		COLLAR (2 off)	MILD STEEL	3/8" Ø x 1 1/2"	1
26		VALVE SPINDLE	STAINLESS STEEL	5/32" Ø x 5"	1
8		PISTON VALVE	STAINLESS STEEL	1/4" Ø x 4"	1
14		PISTON & RAM	STAINLESS STEEL	9/16" Ø x 4 1/2"	1
19, 24		GLANDS (2 off)	BRASS	5/8" Ø x 2 1/2"	1
29		NUT	BRASS	2BA HEX x 7/8"	1
43		SUCTION VALVE PLUG	BRASS	OBA HEX x 1 5/8"	1
45		DELIVERY VALVE PLUG	BRASS	.525 HEX x 1"	1



STUART MODELS

Braye Road, Vale, Guernsey, Channel Islands, UK, GY3 5XA.

Tel: 01481 242041 • Fax: 01481 247912 • www.stuartmodels.com